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MILLA URBANA

CONCELLO DE VALDOVINO

- ALEVIN -

SABIN IGLESIAS , SAMUEL MALE

SEDES MONTERO , ADRIANA FEMALE
CAEIRO MARINO, IRIA FEMALE
FERNANDEZ RIVAS, ITZIAR FEMALE
SERANTES BOUZA , CANDELA FEMALE

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM

SEX CATEGORY

ALEVIN

SEX CATEGORY

ALEVIN-F
ALEVIN-F
ALEVIN-F
ALEVIN-F

CLUB
CLUB ATLETISMO FENE

CLUB
INDEPENDIENTE

A.D.NAUTICO DE NARON
ATLETISMO NARON

META
00:03:08

META
00:03:13
00:03:18
00:03:35
00:03:41
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